1000 Words in Korean: Lesson 9- Food, 22! vol.01

179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205

Food

To order
Noun+dish

Korean food
Japanese food
Chinese food
Western food

And (connecting nouns)
Be tasty

Be not tasty (at all)
Beverage
Boiled(cooked) rice
Breakfast

Lunch

Dinner

Meat

Beef

Pork

Chicken meat
Fish meat

Be not, Do not
Can not

To eat

Seafood

Crab

Shrimp

Shellfish



	1000 Words in Korean: Lesson 9- Food, 음식 vol.01

