## 1000 Words in Korean: Lesson 9- Food, 음식 vol.01

179	음식	Food
180	주문하다	To order
181	noun+ 요리	Noun+dish
182	한식	Korean food
183	일식	Japanese food
184	중식	Chinese food
185	양식	Western food
186	하고	And (connecting nouns)
187	맛있다	Be tasty
188	맛없다	Be not tasty (at all)
189	음료	Beverage
190	밥	Boiled(cooked) rice
191	아침밥	Breakfast
192	점심밥	Lunch
193	저녁밥	Dinner
194	고기	Meat
195	소 +고기	Beef
196	돼지 +고기	Pork
197	닭 +고기	Chicken meat
198	물 +고기 =생선	Fish meat
199	안	Be not, Do not
200	못	Can not
201	먹다	To eat
202	해산물	Seafood
203	게	Crab
204	새우	Shrimp
205	조개	Shellfish